
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 HIRADO 18:00:20 18:51:13 2020.06.14 RTL KLUB 751 294 8,5 20,8
2 TENYEK 18:00:29 18:45:35 2020.06.14 TV2 715 885 8,1 19,9
3 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:27 19:21:44 2020.06.08 TV2 584 942 6,6 19,8
4 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:11:28 20:52:16 2020.06.08 RTL KLUB 507 632 5,7 13,3
5 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:00 20:10:28 2020.06.08 RTL KLUB 467 221 5,3 14,6
6 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 19:29:37 21:21:36 2020.06.10 TV2 461 192 5,2 11,9
7 REMENYEK FOLDJE /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 16:47:20 17:52:48 2020.06.09 TV2 432 867 4,9 19,0
8 A KARATE KOLYOK /AM.-KINAI AKCIOFILM/ 18:53:38 21:29:47 2020.06.14 TV2 421 432 4,7 10,5
9 CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 20:58:27 22:11:50 2020.06.08 RTL KLUB 348 148 3,9 9,2

10 COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 18:51:14 19:49:11 2020.06.14 RTL KLUB 332 219 3,7 8,5
11 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 19:00:59 20:18:35 2020.06.14 ATV 331 064 3,7 8,3
12 AMANDA /CHILEI FILMSOR./ 15:49:08 16:49:31 2020.06.11 TV2 314 012 3,5 16,2
13 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 19:00:02 19:57:11 2020.06.13 RTL KLUB 307 367 3,5 10,6
14 A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:56:53 21:51:10 2020.06.10 RTL KLUB 306 888 3,5 7,6
15 DELFINES KALAND /AM. KALANDF./ 19:57:12 22:12:07 2020.06.13 RTL KLUB 304 313 3,4 8,9
16 #BOCHKOR /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:55:17 22:12:05 2020.06.14 ATV 297 238 3,3 7,7
17 NINJA WARRIOR HUNGARY /VETELKEDO MUSOR/ 21:17:17 23:19:13 2020.06.09 TV2 290 970 3,3 9,2
18 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 13:12:06 13:41:54 2020.06.09 Super TV2 290 916 3,3 19,3
19 HIRADO 20:24:43 20:47:47 2020.06.14 ATV 281 411 3,2 6,8
20 OSCAR /AM. FILMVIGJATEK/ 19:49:12 22:02:07 2020.06.14 RTL KLUB 275 778 3,1 6,9
21 DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 21:51:14 22:42:40 2020.06.11 RTL KLUB 260 924 2,9 8,1
22 CSAK SEMMI PANIK /MAGYAR BUNUGYI VIGJATEK/ 16:09:26 17:48:48 2020.06.14 TV2 234 140 2,6 8,2
23 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:45:55 19:35:59 2020.06.13 DUNA TV 220 274 2,5 8,0
24 HALALOS IRAMBAN 7. /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:01 23:03:56 2020.06.14 MOZI+ 218 595 2,5 6,2
25 REX FELUGYELO /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:42:28 20:28:46 2020.06.10 DUNA TV 217 292 2,4 5,8
26 WINNETOU 1. /NEMET-FR.-OLASZ-JUGOSZLAV KALANDFILM/ 19:43:11 21:19:31 2020.06.13 DUNA TV 216 725 2,4 6,6
27 PIEDONE EGYIPTOMBAN /OLASZ AKCIOFILM/ 15:39:53 17:49:00 2020.06.14 RTL KLUB 210 669 2,4 7,5
28 CIVIL A PALYAN /POLITIKAI MUSOR/ 19:00:54 20:19:53 2020.06.13 ATV 209 952 2,4 7,1
29 KULONBEN DUHBE JOVOK /AM. KRIMISOROZAT/ 21:54:27 22:45:17 2020.06.12 RTL KLUB 199 103 2,2 6,3
30 ELIF - A SZERETET UTJAN /TOROK FILMSOR./ 16:46:45 17:49:09 2020.06.11 RTL KLUB 196 634 2,2 8,6

*Activity: Live+As Live
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 24 (8 June 2020 - 14 June 2020)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 887 482

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 HIRADO 18:00:20 18:51:13 2020.06.14 RTL KLUB 319 460 6,2 17,5
2 TENYEK 18:00:29 18:45:35 2020.06.14 TV2 286 505 5,5 15,7
3 A KARATE KOLYOK /AM.-KINAI AKCIOFILM/ 18:53:38 21:29:47 2020.06.14 TV2 214 942 4,1 10,3
4 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:36 19:21:20 2020.06.09 TV2 196 579 3,8 14,9
5 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:53 20:09:00 2020.06.10 RTL KLUB 190 540 3,7 12,0
6 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 19:29:37 21:21:36 2020.06.10 TV2 187 061 3,6 10,0
7 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:11:28 20:52:16 2020.06.08 RTL KLUB 176 695 3,4 9,8
8 CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 20:58:27 22:11:50 2020.06.08 RTL KLUB 175 082 3,4 9,1
9 HALALOS IRAMBAN 7. /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:01 23:03:56 2020.06.14 MOZI+ 172 875 3,3 8,6

10 OSCAR /AM. FILMVIGJATEK/ 19:49:12 22:02:07 2020.06.14 RTL KLUB 167 381 3,2 7,8
11 AMERIKA KAPITANY: A TEL KATONAJA /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 20:40:20 22:56:57 2020.06.14 FILM+ 166 666 3,2 8,1
12 DELFINES KALAND /AM. KALANDF./ 19:57:12 22:12:07 2020.06.13 RTL KLUB 152 288 2,9 9,2
13 NINJA WARRIOR HUNGARY /VETELKEDO MUSOR/ 21:21:42 23:54:26 2020.06.10 TV2 148 308 2,9 9,4
14 A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:59:30 21:54:26 2020.06.12 RTL KLUB 145 656 2,8 8,3
15 COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 18:51:14 19:49:11 2020.06.14 RTL KLUB 139 413 2,7 7,0
16 A 40 EVES SZUZ /AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 21:35:46 0:11:15 2020.06.14 TV2 132 973 2,6 8,3
17 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 19:00:02 19:57:11 2020.06.13 RTL KLUB 132 553 2,6 10,4
18 CSAK SEMMI PANIK /MAGYAR BUNUGYI VIGJATEK/ 16:09:26 17:48:48 2020.06.14 TV2 129 756 2,5 8,6
19 DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 21:51:14 22:42:40 2020.06.11 RTL KLUB 127 490 2,5 7,4
20 HELLBOY II - AZ ARANYHADSEREG /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 18:45:19 20:51:22 2020.06.14 MOZI+ 121 192 2,3 5,9
21 A FUGGETLENSEG NAPJA /AM. FILM/ 19:52:50 22:53:52 2020.06.13 TV2 115 174 2,2 6,9
22 A SZIKLA /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 22:12:08 0:54:13 2020.06.13 RTL KLUB 112 544 2,2 8,6
23 A MESTERGYILKOS /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 22:02:08 23:51:17 2020.06.14 RTL KLUB 108 121 2,1 6,8
24 ESZBONTOK 20:00:58 20:55:14 2020.06.08 VIASAT3 103 892 2 5,8
25 MASNAPOSOK 2. /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:01:32 22:51:06 2020.06.11 FILM+ 100 967 1,9 5,6
26 ZSIVANY EGYES /AMERIKAI SCI-FI/ 21:00:47 23:22:59 2020.06.13 VIASAT3 100 195 1,9 5,8
27 REMENYEK FOLDJE /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 16:47:20 17:52:48 2020.06.09 TV2 98 986 1,9 11
28 #BOCHKOR /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:55:17 22:12:05 2020.06.14 ATV 97 321 1,9 4,5
29 KULONBEN DUHBE JOVOK /AM. KRIMISOROZAT/ 21:54:27 22:45:17 2020.06.12 RTL KLUB 96 621 1,9 5,6
30 WAR /AM. AKCIOTHRILLER/ 23:14:54 1:13:24 2020.06.14 MOZI+ 94 542 1,8 10,4

18-59 N= 5 193 674
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 
*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 24 (8 June 2020 - 14 June 2020)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 193 674

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2020.06.08 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:19 18:45:09 671 503 7,6 24,9 180 846 3,5 16,1
2020.06.08 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:27 19:21:44 584 942 6,6 19,8 185 656 3,6 14,6
2020.06.08 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 19:30:18 21:18:50 433 379 4,9 11,7 156 035 3,0 9,0
2020.06.08 TV2 NINJA WARRIOR HUNGARY /VETELKEDO MUSOR/ 21:18:59 0:11:56 280 283 3,2 10,4 147 059 2,8 10,1
2020.06.08 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:19 18:45:02 588 033 6,6 21,8 206 027 4,0 18,3
2020.06.08 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:00 20:10:28 467 221 5,3 14,6 186 540 3,6 13,1
2020.06.08 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:11:28 20:52:16 507 632 5,7 13,3 176 695 3,4 9,8
2020.06.08 RTL KLUB CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 20:58:27 22:11:50 348 148 3,9 9,2 175 082 3,4 9,1
2020.06.08 RTL KLUB GYILKOS LELKEK /AMERIKAI KRIMISOROZAT/ 22:11:51 23:05:22 124 189 1,4 4,4 68 179 1,3 4,4
2020.06.09 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:20 18:45:18 628 516 7,1 22,9 204 447 3,9 17,4
2020.06.09 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:36 19:21:20 567 074 6,4 18,8 196 579 3,8 14,9
2020.06.09 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 19:31:00 21:17:03 445 305 5,0 11,7 166 675 3,2 9,1
2020.06.09 TV2 NINJA WARRIOR HUNGARY /VETELKEDO MUSOR/ 21:17:17 23:19:13 290 970 3,3 9,2 147 291 2,8 8,6
2020.06.09 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:19 18:44:48 552 855 6,2 20,1 223 544 4,3 19,1
2020.06.09 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:47 20:10:05 402 059 4,5 12,1 163 417 3,1 10,8
2020.06.09 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:11:05 20:52:11 436 379 4,9 11,2 165 011 3,2 8,7
2020.06.09 RTL KLUB A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:58:22 21:49:38 279 056 3,1 7,0 113 545 2,2 5,6
2020.06.09 RTL KLUB MAGNUM /AM. FILMSOR./ 21:49:39 22:40:42 172 178 1,9 5,3 84 021 1,6 4,8
2020.06.09 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:47:35 23:12:50 105 558 1,2 4,4 56 792 1,1 4,1
2020.06.10 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:12 18:45:07 619 657 7,0 21,7 164 441 3,2 13,0
2020.06.10 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:25 19:20:57 540 871 6,1 17,2 172 136 3,3 11,9
2020.06.10 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 19:29:37 21:21:36 461 192 5,2 11,9 187 061 3,6 10,0
2020.06.10 TV2 NINJA WARRIOR HUNGARY /VETELKEDO MUSOR/ 21:21:42 23:54:26 270 239 3,0 9,3 148 308 2,9 9,4
2020.06.10 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:26 18:44:52 569 935 6,4 20,0 231 685 4,5 18,4
2020.06.10 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:53 20:09:00 450 653 5,1 13,3 190 540 3,7 12,0
2020.06.10 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:10:00 20:50:42 453 226 5,1 11,4 151 895 2,9 7,9
2020.06.10 RTL KLUB A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:56:53 21:51:10 306 888 3,5 7,6 143 106 2,8 7,0
2020.06.10 RTL KLUB NEGY ESKUVO EGY TEMETES /AM. ROMANTIKUS VIGJ. SOROZAT/ 21:51:11 22:45:56 123 838 1,4 3,8 65 256 1,3 3,7
2020.06.10 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:52:07 23:17:22 73 248 0,8 3,0 47 091 0,9 3,4
2020.06.11 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:10 18:45:26 599 036 6,7 21,9 149 713 2,9 13,3
2020.06.11 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:44 19:21:30 517 601 5,8 17,2 128 101 2,5 10,0
2020.06.11 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 19:30:00 21:18:29 447 237 5,0 12,1 157 840 3,0 9,2
2020.06.11 TV2 NINJA WARRIOR HUNGARY /VETELKEDO MUSOR/ 21:18:35 23:37:11 236 334 2,7 7,8 125 415 2,4 7,7
2020.06.11 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:25 18:44:57 567 337 6,4 20,8 183 073 3,5 16,3
2020.06.11 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:50 20:09:54 372 504 4,2 11,5 122 094 2,4 8,5
2020.06.11 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:10:54 20:52:19 438 838 4,9 11,5 121 272 2,3 6,9
2020.06.11 RTL KLUB A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:58:30 21:51:13 285 303 3,2 7,3 115 295 2,2 6,0
2020.06.11 RTL KLUB DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 21:51:14 22:42:40 260 924 2,9 8,1 127 490 2,5 7,4
2020.06.11 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:46:51 23:12:04 159 572 1,8 6,4 98 632 1,9 6,8
2020.06.12 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:18 18:45:07 574 681 6,5 22,9 147 950 2,8 13,5
2020.06.12 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:25 19:21:35 553 292 6,2 20,5 178 131 3,4 15,0
2020.06.12 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 19:30:09 21:13:50 438 055 4,9 13,1 172 884 3,3 11,4
2020.06.12 TV2 NINJA WARRIOR HUNGARY /VETELKEDO MUSOR/ 21:13:59 0:20:47 242 916 2,7 9,1 132 568 2,6 8,9
2020.06.12 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:19 18:44:31 525 548 5,9 20,9 173 730 3,3 15,9
2020.06.12 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:28 20:10:31 393 084 4,4 13,5 151 402 2,9 11,8
2020.06.12 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:11:31 20:53:19 462 747 5,2 13,3 153 343 3,0 9,7
2020.06.12 RTL KLUB A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:59:30 21:54:26 300 784 3,4 8,5 145 656 2,8 8,3
2020.06.12 RTL KLUB KULONBEN DUHBE JOVOK /AM. KRIMISOROZAT/ 21:54:27 22:45:17 199 103 2,2 6,3 96 621 1,9 5,6
2020.06.12 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:52:41 23:18:03 135 272 1,5 5,4 80 633 1,6 5,5
2020.06.13 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:11 18:45:04 436 216 4,9 17,6 123 608 2,4 11,5
2020.06.13 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:53:05 19:45:06 269 605 3,0 9,6 109 575 2,1 8,9
2020.06.13 TV2 A FUGGETLENSEG NAPJA /AM. FILM/ 19:52:50 22:53:52 192 825 2,2 5,8 115 174 2,2 6,9
2020.06.13 TV2 KIDOBOS: SOK FLUG DISZNOT GYOZ /AM.-NEM. VIGJ./ 22:59:47 0:52:41 70 504 0,8 3,9 40 854 0,8 3,6
2020.06.13 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:19 18:51:17 434 336 4,9 17,4 161 804 3,1 15,0
2020.06.13 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 19:00:02 19:57:11 307 367 3,5 10,6 132 553 2,6 10,4
2020.06.13 RTL KLUB DELFINES KALAND /AM. KALANDF./ 19:57:12 22:12:07 304 313 3,4 8,9 152 288 2,9 9,2
2020.06.13 RTL KLUB A SZIKLA /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 22:12:08 0:54:13 175 809 2,0 8,1 112 544 2,2 8,6
2020.06.14 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:29 18:45:35 715 885 8,1 19,9 286 505 5,5 15,7
2020.06.14 TV2 A KARATE KOLYOK /AM.-KINAI AKCIOFILM/ 18:53:38 21:29:47 421 432 4,7 10,5 214 942 4,1 10,3
2020.06.14 TV2 A 40 EVES SZUZ /AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 21:35:46 0:11:15 178 265 2,0 6,6 132 973 2,6 8,3
2020.06.14 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:20 18:51:13 751 294 8,5 20,8 319 460 6,2 17,5
2020.06.14 RTL KLUB COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 18:51:14 19:49:11 332 219 3,7 8,5 139 413 2,7 7,0
2020.06.14 RTL KLUB OSCAR /AM. FILMVIGJATEK/ 19:49:12 22:02:07 275 778 3,1 6,9 167 381 3,2 7,8
2020.06.14 RTL KLUB A MESTERGYILKOS /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 22:02:08 23:51:17 174 112 2,0 6,5 108 121 2,1 6,8

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 24 (8 June 2020 - 14 June 2020)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.06.08 0,5 2,2 1,4 3,0 12,2 7,7 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.06.09 0,6 2,1 1,2 3,1 11,7 6,6 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.06.10 0,6 2,0 1,2 3,4 11,1 6,7 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.06.11 0,6 2,0 1,3 3,4 11,3 7,1 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.06.12 0,5 2,1 1,2 3,2 12,4 7,2 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.06.13 0,6 1,1 1,2 3,5 6,4 6,7 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.06.14 0,6 1,8 1,4 2,9 8,2 6,3 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,6 1,9 1,3 3,2 10,4 6,9 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.06.08 1,1 5,1 4,6 3,0 13,6 12,3 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.06.09 1,3 4,9 3,9 3,3 13,0 10,4 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.06.10 1,4 5,0 4,1 3,6 12,8 10,5 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.06.11 1,4 4,6 4,1 3,8 12,3 11,0 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.06.12 1,2 4,7 4,0 3,5 13,4 11,6 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.06.13 1,7 2,8 3,5 4,8 8,0 10,2 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.06.14 0,9 4,5 3,9 2,1 10,6 9,3 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,3 4,5 4,0 3,4 12,0 10,7 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.06.08 0,2 1,3 1,0 1,3 9,1 6,6 35 61 70
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.06.09 0,2 1,3 0,8 1,4 8,7 5,4 38 61 67
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.06.10 0,3 1,2 0,9 2,0 8,0 5,8 48 59 71
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.06.11 0,3 1,1 0,8 1,8 7,8 5,4 42 55 61
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.06.12 0,2 1,3 0,8 1,6 9,4 5,7 41 63 66
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.06.13 0,2 0,9 1,0 1,2 6,0 6,6 31 82 85
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.06.14 0,2 1,7 1,2 0,8 8,5 6,0 27 95 87

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,2 1,3 0,9 1,4 8,2 5,9 38 68 73

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.06.08 0,4 3,2 3,2 1,2 10,4 10,5 32 63 70
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.06.09 0,5 3,3 2,8 1,5 10,4 8,8 37 67 71
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.06.10 0,7 3,4 2,9 2,2 10,3 9,0 52 67 72
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.06.11 0,6 2,7 2,5 2,0 9,0 8,2 42 59 61
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.06.12 0,5 3,0 2,7 1,7 10,7 9,5 40 65 67
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.06.13 0,6 2,2 2,8 2,1 7,7 9,8 36 79 79
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.06.14 0,2 3,9 3,4 0,6 10,2 8,8 27 87 86

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,5 3,1 2,9 1,6 9,8 9,2 38 70 72

*Activity: Live+As Live

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

WEEK 24 (8 June 2020 - 14 June 2020)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %


